o((\'\\to,,

YnoD

cincinnati~
public
library

August ESL

FEATURED EVENTS
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\. Learn English with Us!
. We have both in-person +
¢ virtual classes for adults.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
4 1 Clifton Convo: 2 Downtown Main |3 )
1-2 Beg English: 11-12

4 5 Price Hill Beg 6 Virtual Eng 1: 7  Price Hill: 10-11 8 Virtual Eng1: 9 10
English: 10-11 10-11 Downtown Main 10-11
Virtual Eng 3: 1-2 Virtual Eng 3: 1-2 Beg Eng: 11-12 Clifton Convo:
Virtual Int Eng: Virtual Int: 3-4 Downtown Main 1-2
3-4 Hyde Park Pre-Int: 3-4:30
Groesbeck Beg Convo: 6-7:30 St. Bernard
English: 6-7 Convo: 5-6

1" 12 Price Hill Beg 13 Virtual Eng 1: 14 Price Hill: 10-1 15 Virtual Eng1: 16 Downtown Main |17
English: 10-11 10-1 Downtown Main 10-1 Beg English: 11-12
Virtual Eng 3: 1-2 Virtual Eng 3: 1-2 Beg English: 11-12 Clifton Convo: Downtown Main
Virtual Int Eng: Virtual Int Downtown Main 1-2 Pre-Int: 3-4:30
3-4 English: 3-4 Pre-Int: 3-4:30
Groesbeck Beg St. Bernard
English: 6-7 Convo: 5-6

18 19 Price Hill Beg 20 Virtual Eng 3:1-2] 21 Price Hill: 10-11 22 Clifton Convo: 23 Downtown Main | 24
English: 10-11 Virtual Int: 3-4 Downtown Main 1-2 Beg English: 11-12
Virtual Eng 3: 1-2 Hyde Park Beg English: 11-12 Downtown Main
Virtual Int Eng: Convo: 6-7:30 St. Bernard Pre-Int: 3-4:30
3-4 Convo: 5-6
Groesbeck Beg
English: 6-7

25 26 Price Hill Beg 27 Virtual Eng 3: 1-2| 28 Price Hill Beg 29 Clifton Convo: 30 Downtown Main | 31
English: 10-11 Virtual Int: 3-4 English: 10-11 1-2 Beg English: 11-12
Virtual Eng 3: 1-2 St. Bernard
Virtual Int Eng: Convo: 5-6
3-4
Groesbeck Beg

\ English: 6-7 )
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ESL Classes
Clifton Branch

Practice and improve your English speaking skills in person at
our conversation group for speakers of other languages. All
levels are welcome. For adults. No registration required.

D

Contact: Elizabeth Weigand, elizabeth.weigand@chpl.org

Downtown Main Branch

Join us to learn and practice English at the Main Library.
Classes are in-person + free. All are welcome. Registration
required for Pre-Intermediate English classes only.

Contact: Brooke Meyer, brooke.meyer@chpl.org

Groesbeck Branch

Join us to learn and practice English in a friendly and
comfortable environment. Weekly classes for adults, in person
and free. Speakers of any language are welcome!

Contact: Katie Schreyer, katie.schreyer@chpl.org

Hyde Park Branch

Practice and improve your English speaking skills in person at
our conversation group for speakers of other languages. All
levels are welcome. For adults. No registration required.

Contact: Scott More, scott.more@chpl.org

Price Hill Branch

Join us to learn and practice English for beginners at the Price
Hill Library. Classes are in-person + free. All are welcome, no
registration required.

Contact: Tricia Fetters, tricia.fetters@chpl.org

St. Bernard Branch

Join us for casual conversation to practice your English skills!
All levels welcome.

Contact: Kate Kraus, kate.kraus@chpl.org

Virtual Classes
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Before enrolling, all potential students will undergo a short
placement test. Class size is limited to ten students. Reserve
your spot by calling 513-369-3121.

Contact: Keith Armour, keith.armour@chpl.org
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